206
Liquid Drainers
LI
Q
U
ID
D
R

model based on the required inlet pressure. Example:
Application: 80,000 lbs/hr at 100 PSIG working pressure and
5 PSI differential pressure
Size/Model: 21/2” WLDE-125 @ 87,294 lbs/hr
CAPACIT IES – Cold Water (lbs/hr)
Model-PMO Orifice Differential Pressure (PSI)
(PSIG) Size Size 1/4 1/2 1 2 5 10 15 20 40 50 75 100 125 150 200
WLDE-20 2” .937” 3929 5556 7858 11113 17571 24849 30433 35141
WLDE-50 2” 2.125” 12248 18153 25312 37751 62218 90068 106565 123365 161302 176522
WLDE-50 21/2” 2.125” 19520 27605 39039 55209 87294 123452 151197 174588 246904 276047
WLDE-125 21/2” 2.125” 19520 27605 39039 55209 87294 123452 151197 174588 246904 276047 338088 390390 436469
WLDE-200 11/2” .375” 1051 1486 2102 2973 4700 6647 8141 9401 13295 14864 18205 21021 23502 25745 29728
WLDE-200 2” .75” 3403 4813 6807 9626 15220 21525 26363 30441 43050 48131 58949 68068 76102 83366 96263
WLDE-200 21/2” 1.5” 11100 15713 22200 31427 49690 70273 86066 99381 140546 157135 192450 222200 248452 272165 314269
WLDES-300 21/2” 1.5” 11100 15713 22200 31427 49690 70273 86066 99381 140546 157135 192450 222200 248452 272165 314269
Note: Capacity for 250 PSI Differential Pressure = 365,232 lbs/hr; for 300 PSI Differential Pressure = 427,024 lbs/hr (for WLDES-300 only).
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS – inches / pounds
Model-PMO Size A B C D E F Weight
(PSIG) (lbs)
WLDE-20 2” 121/8 511/16 41/2 1/2 111/8 315/16 44

L I Q U I D  D R A I N E R S
WLD1400  1/2” & 3/4” WLD1400  1”
Float Type Liquid Drain Trap
WLD1400 Series
MATERIALS
Body & Cover Ductile Iron
Gasket Garlock 3400
Cover Screws Stainless Steel, Gr 5
Float Stainless Steel, AISI 304
Internals Stainless Steel, 300 Series
Valve Seat Stainless Steel, 17-4 PH
Valve Disc Stainless Steel, AISI 420F
CAPACIT IES – Cold Water (lbs/hr)
PMO Orifice Differential Pressure (PSI)
Model Size (PSIG) Size 1 2 5 10 15 20 30 40 50 65 75 100 125 145 200 225 300
WLD1412-065 1/2” 65 .157” 250 340 530 730 880 1010 1230 1410 1560 1770
WLD1413-065 3/4” 65 .157” 250 340 530 730 880 1010 1230 1410 1560 1770
WLD1414-065 1” 65 .273” 980 1360 2090 2910 3520 4040 4890 5600 6220 7050
WLD1416-065 11/2” 65 .157” 3125 4300 6600 9350 11225 13250 16350 18700 20950 23500
WLD1417-065 2” 65 .273” 10600 14900 23300 31500 38150 44750 53600 61850 69200 76375
WLD1412-145 1/2” 145 .100” 110 150 230 320 380 440 530 610 680 770 940 1050 1130 1200
WLD1413-145 3/4” 145 .100” 110 150 230 320 380 440 530 610 680 770 940 1050 1130 1200
WLD1414-145 1” 145 .202” 490 670 1040 1440 1750 2000 2430 2780 3090 3500 4290 4760 5110 5350
WLD1416-145 11/2” 145 .100” 1575 2175 3400 4650 5525 6325 7750 8950 9925 11000 12300 13975 15300 16500
WLD1417-145 2” 145 .202” 3875 5450 8575 11500 12350 13200 20950 24050 27175 31050 34150 38500 42225 45950
WLD1412-225 1/2” 225 .079” 60 80 130 180 220 250 300 340 380 430 530 590 630 690 740 780
WLD1413-225 3/4” 225 .079” 60 80 130 180 220 250 300 340 380 430 530 590 630 690 740 780
WLD1414-225 1” 225 .184” 320 450 690 960 1160 1330 1610 1850 2050 2330 2850 3170 3400 3710 3960 4100
WLD1416-250 11/2” 250 .079” 1000 1375 2150 3050 3600 4100 5025 5775 6400 7300 8050 8900 9750 10550 12450 13150
WLD1417-250 2” 250 .184” 1900 2675 4250 5850 7000 8225 10050 11595 12950 15125 16700 18300 20200 22100 25850 27100
WLD1414-300 1” 300 .153” 230 320 500 690 840 960 1170 1340 1480 1680 2060 2290 2460 2680 2860 3020 3460
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS – inches/pounds
Size A B C D E Weight
1/2”, 3/4” 4.8 1.9 3.9 2.5 5.5 6
1” 4.8 3.1 7.5 1.1 8.8 16

LI
Q
U
ID
D
R
A
IN
ER
S
215
L I Q U I D  D R A I N E R S
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS – inches / pounds
Model Size A B C D Weight
WLD1501 3/4” 313/16 57/16 5 213/16 5
WLD1502 3/4” 313/16 615/16 5 45/16 6
WLD1504 1” 7 1113/16 713/16 7 27
WLD1521 3/4” 313/16 61/8 5 37/16 5.5
WLD1522 3/4” 313/16 71/8 5 47/16 6
WLD1524 1” 7 127/16 713/16 77/16 30
Inverted Bucket Liquid Drain Trap
WLD1500 Series
CAPACIT IES – Cold Water (lbs/hr)
PMO Differential Pressure (PSI)
Model (PSIG) Size 2 5 10 25 50 80 100 125 150 180 200
WLD1501 150 3/4” 145 220 325 510 720 900 1010 1130 1215
WLD1521
WLD1502 200 3/4” 170 260 380 595 835 1045 1175 1315 1410 1550 1645
WLD1522
WLD1504 200 1” 500 760 1105 1740 2460 3065 3450 3865 4140 4555 4835
WLD1524
WLD1501/1502/1504 WLD1521/1522/1524
with Strainer
FLOW FLOW

WLD1833
1/2” x 1/2”
7.5 4
WLD1833R 7.9 5
WLD1800
(Non-Repairable)
WLD1800R
(Repairable)
A
WLD1800/1800R Series
Guided Float Type Liquid Drain Trap
2 5/8”
CAPACIT IES – Cold Water (lbs/hr)
PMO*    Orifice Differential Pressure (PSI)
Series (PSIG) Size 1 2 5 10 15 20 30 50 100 150 175 200 250 275 300 350 400
WLD1810 400 .078” 60 80 120 130 180 260 315 400 570 700 750 800 900 940 1050 1050 1120
WLD1820 255 .101” 90 120 175 195 275 385 470 610 860 1050 1125 1200 1350 1425
WLD1830 175 .125” 160 230 325 365 510 730 790 1150 1630 2000 2150
* PMO based on a liquid with a specific gravity of 1.0. Consult factory for the PMO of a liquid with specific gravity less than 1.0.
A

3/4”
43/8”
21/4”
87/8”
43/4”
3”
25/8”
3/8”
3/4”
43/8”
21/4”
87/8”
DIMENSIONS – inches/pounds
PMO Weight
Drawing Model Size (PSIG) (lbs)
A WLD1913-015 3/4” 15 9
A WLD1914-015 1” 15 9
A WLD1915-015 11/4” 15 9
C WLD1916-015 11/2” 15 21
D WLD1917-015 2” 15 53
A WLD1913-030 3/4” 30 9
A WLD1914-030 1” 30 9
A WLD1915-030 11/4” 30 9
C WLD1916-030 11/2” 30 21
D WLD1917-030 2” 30 53
A WLD1913-090 3/4” 90 9
A WLD1914-090 1” 90 9
C WLD1915-090 11/4” 90 21
C WLD1916-090 11/2” 90 21
D WLD1917-090 2” 90 53
A WLD1913-150 3/4” 150 9
A WLD1914-150 1” 150 9
C WLD1915-150 11/4” 150 21
C WLD1916-150 11/2” 150 21
D WLD1917-150 2” 150 53
B WLD1913-200 3/4” 200 20
B WLD1914-200 1” 200 20
C WLD1915-200 11/4” 200 21
C WLD1916-200 11/2” 200 21
D WLD1917-200 2” 200 53
B WLD1913-250 3/4” 250 20
B WLD1914-250 1” 250 20
C WLD1915-250 11/4” 250 21
C WLD1916-250 11/2” 250 21
D WLD1917-250 2” 250 53
1/2” NPT
81/4”
1/2” NPT
1/2” NPT